 5.7 mNm
Volt
Ω
W
%
rpm
A
mNm

Current up to (thermal limits)
Graphite Commutation
How to Order a MD2230
MD2230E006V	 6	 standard motor
MD2230E006V-123	 6	 standard motor with rear shaft	 X
MD2230E012V	 12	 standard motor
MD2230E012V-123	 12	 standard motor with rear shaft	 X
MD2230E024V	 24	 standard motor
MD2230E024V-123	 24	 standard motor with rear shaft	 X
Part number 	 Voltage 	 Description	 Stocked item
Edition Dec. 9, 2010